Montclair State University SSI 2022 Summary Report

Summary Montclair Comparison Difference  SS
So far, how has your college experience met your expectations? 4.24 4.68 -0.44 k%
1= Much worse than | expected 4% 2%

2= Quite a bit worse than | expected 5% 3%

3= Worse than | expected 14% 10%

4= About what | expected 34% 31%

5= Better than | expected 24% 22%

6= Quite a bit better than | expected 8% 14%

7= Much better than | expected 7% 14%

Rate your overall satisfaction with your experience here thus far. 4.67 5.30 -0.63  k%k%k
1= Not satisfied at all 3% 1%

2= Not very satisfied 9% 4%

3= Somewhat dissatisfied 10% 7%

4= Neutral 18% 11%

5= Somewhat satisfied 20% 17%

6= Satisfied 26% 36%

7= Very satisfied 11% 20%

Allin all, if you had it to do over again, would you enroll here? 4.88 5.43 -0.55  kkk
1= Definitely not 6% 4%

2= Probably not 9% 6%

3= Maybe not 6% 5%

4= | don't know 12% 8%

5= Maybe yes 16% 11%

6= Probably yes 28% 28%

7= Definitely yes 19% 35%

National Norm=National Four-Year Publics - Eastern Region 2018-2021

National Groun Means are based on 6.336 records
*** Difference statistically significant at the .001 level



